
Math % Reading % Writing %
Eisenhower Mid./High 97 88 90.7% 93 95.9% 96 99.0% 99.0% 80.4%
Sheffield Area Mid./High 55 51 92.7% 51 92.7% 55 100.0% 100.0% 87.3%
Warren Area High 199 192 96.5% 190 95.5% 195 98.0% 91.5% 60.8%
Youngsville High 104 99 95.2% 97 93.3% 104 100.0% 96.2% 69.2%
Totals 455 430 94.5% 431 94.7% 450 98.9% 95.2% 70.1%

# of 
students % # of 

students %

Eisenhower Mid./High 90 26.7% Eisenhower Mid./High 102 3.9%
Sheffield Area Mid./High 60 53.3% Sheffield Area Mid./High 56 3.6%
Warren Area High 195 45.1% Warren Area High 237 1.7%
Youngsville High 92 45.7% Youngsville High 120 1.7%
Totals 437 42.6% Totals 515 2.3%

  

351 48

42

Dec. 10, 2004 382
Jan. 28, 2005 410
Mar. 2, 2005 423
Mar. 18, 2005

Graduation Status of the Class of 2005

88

School # of 
students

April 22, 2005

Completed one 
item allowed

24
32

48

Nov. 16, 2004

121
72
319

Proficiency/Competency Completed junior 
portion of Graduation 

Project
%

100
433

%Graduation Project 
Complete

78

Date Completed junior portion of 
Graduation Project

Graduation Project 
completed

Summary of the Class of 2005

96
55
182

School Completed junior 
portion School

276
321

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2006

Sept. 24, 2004
Oct. 22, 2004

13
32

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2007

90
150
186

422 210

12

4
2
4
2

186

Apr. 22, 2005 433 319

ln 4/27/2005


