Graduation Status of the Class of 2005

April 22, 2005

School	# of students	Proficiency/Competency					Completed junior portion of Graduation	%	Graduation Project Complete	%	
		Math	%	Reading	%	Writing	%	Project		Complete	
Eisenhower Mid./High	97	88	90.7%	93	95.9%	96	99.0%	96	99.0%	78	80.4%
Sheffield Area Mid./High	55	51	92.7%	51	92.7%	55	100.0%	55	100.0%	48	87.3%
Warren Area High	199	192	96.5%	190	95.5%	195	98.0%	182	91.5%	121	60.8%
Youngsville High	104	99	95.2%	97	93.3%	104	100.0%	100	96.2%	72	69.2%
Totals	455	430	94.5%	431	94.7%	450	98.9%	433	95.2%	319	70.1%

Summary of the Class of 2005

Date	Completed junior portion of Graduation Project	Graduation Project completed
Sept. 24, 2004	276	13
Oct. 22, 2004	321	32
Nov. 16, 2004	351	48
Dec. 10, 2004	382	90
Jan. 28, 2005	410	150
Mar. 2, 2005	423	186
Mar. 18, 2005	422	210
Apr. 22, 2005	433	319

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2006

School	# of	Completed junior	%	
	students	portion		
Eisenhower Mid./High	90	24	26.7%	
Sheffield Area Mid./High	60	32	53.3%	
Warren Area High	195	88	45.1%	
Youngsville High	92	42	45.7%	
Totals	437	186	42.6%	

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2007

School	# of students	Completed one item allowed	%
Eisenhower Mid./High	102	4	3.9%
Sheffield Area Mid./High	56	2	3.6%
Warren Area High	237	4	1.7%
Youngsville High	120	2	1.7%
Totals	515	12	2.3%

ln 4/27/2005